Worcester Winter League 2018 League Positions after 2 rounds

Worcester A
Halesowen
Redditch A
Pershore
Worcester B
Worcester C
Droitwich
Warley Wasps
Orion

Oldbury
Redditch B
Perry Beeches
Bromsgrove
Stourbridge A
Haden Hill

Stourbridge B

28

27

26

26

26
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12

12
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10

10

Next round to be held on Sunday 15" April all galas to be held at Droitwich Pool

Gala One

8-30am for 9-00am
Oldbury

Redditch B
Stourbridge B
Perry Beeches

Oldbury to organise

Gala Two

11-00am for 11-30 am

Bromsgrove
Haden Hill
Stourbridge A
Droitwich
Warley Wasps
Orion

Warley to organise

Final Gala

1-30pm for 2-00pm
Worcester A
Pershore

Redditch A
Halesowen
Worcester B
Worcester C

Worcester to organise



